1999 Gross Operating Revenue — Telecom: LEC

UTILITY

ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, INC. D/B/A

ANCHORAGE TELEPHONE UTILITY
ALASKA TELEPHONE COMPANY

AT&T ALASCOM D/B/A ALASCOM, INC.

BETTLES TELEPHONE, INC.
BRISTOL BAY TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.
BUSH-TELL INCORPORATED

COPPER VALLEY TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.

GCI NETWORK SYSTEMS, INC. D/B/A GENERAL
COMMUNICATION, INC., AND GCI
COMMUNICATION CORPORATION

GTE ALASKA, INC.

INTERIOR TELEPHONE COMPANY
MATANUSKA TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION, INC.

MUKLUK TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC. D/B/A
TELALASKA, INC.
NORTH COUNTRY TELEPHONE, INC.

NUSHAGAK ELECTRIC & TELEPHONE
COOPERATIVE, INC.
OTZ TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.

PTI COMMUNICATIONS OF ALASKA, INC.
SUMMIT TELEPHONE COMPANY D/B/A SUMMIT

TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH CO. OF ALASKA
TELEPHONE UTILITIES OF ALASKA, INC.

CLASS*
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NET PLANT
$226,943,512

$9,218,174
NOT REPORTED

$350,352
$3,188,579
$4,1,73,470
$28,949,440
28,364,000

$19,101,014
$11,190,728
$128,662,555
$4,840,484

$174,424
$4,461,150

$9,181,025
$46,472,218

$2,403,899

$20,701,674

GROSS
REVENUE

NOT REPORTED
$5,535,548
$3,921,677

$337,793
$2,877,036
$2,288,635
$9,471,009
$15,543,000

$14,102,864
$9,787,423
$54,059,267
$2,684,894

$226,455
$2,383,890

$4,332,640
NOT REPORTED

$629,706

NOT REPORTED

NET INCOME

NOT
REPORTED
$946,943

NOT
REPORTED
$57,784

$288,661
$192,656
$837,607
($2,217,000)

$2,420,985
$928,988
$6,214,686
$390,762

$45,076
$249,764

$239,444

NOT
REPORTED
$60,487

NOT
REPORTED

CUSTOMERS

NOT
REPORTED
5,104

NOT
REPORTED
201

1,896

946

9,002

NOT
REPORTED
25,492
4,884
46,575
1,368

200
2,613

3,201

NOT
REPORTED
157

NOT
REPORTED



UTILITY
TELEPHONE UTILITIES OF THE NORTHLAND, INC.

UNITED UTILITIES, INC.
YUKON TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
1 > $5,000,000
2 < $5,000,000

1999 Gross Operating Revenue - Telecom: LEC—2

CLASS™

A

NET PLANT
$90,189,987

$20,950,807
$1,135,824
$660,653,316

GROSS
REVENUE

NOT REPORTED
$13,550,548
$1,064,316
$142,796,701

NET INCOME

NOT
REPORTED
$1,353,832

$79,408
$12,090,083

CUSTOMERS

NOT
REPORTED
6,481

504
118,660



